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Complete Spare Parts List of

GrandMA RPU

129602
129722
129606
129615
129704
129705
129786
129609
129790
129792
129611
129717
129607
129702
129782
129754
129757
129611
129713
129767
129727
129994
129703
129723
129735
129982
129706
129714
129905
129726
129701
129702
129707
129708
129730
129994
129982
129703
129982
129723
129735
129731

board new version

board old version

atx board A-open

DFI board repair kit

master pcb left

master pcb right

100MBit upgrade Kit w/o RAM

VGA card for grandMA RPU

SDRAM 256 MB

ISA (Flash) card for grandMA fullsize, light, RPU
ISA "4" (flash) card for grandMA fullsize, light, RPU
pcb set display

TFT display for grand MA new version
touch screen 10,4" for grandMA

inverter pcb for backlight

cable for TFT display

backlight for TFT display

ISA "4" (flash) card for grandMA fullsize, light, RPU
hydraulic transmitter

hard drive assembly kit (to update older desk)
hard drive for grandMA fullsize, light , RPU
fader ALPS T-Lever

motorized fader

fader alpha 45mm

knob for fader 45mm

knob for fader T-Lever

PSU

power switch grandMA fullsize, light RPU
digikey, bottom part for all buttons

floppy drive 3,5" sw for grandMA

TFT display for grandMA discontinued
Touchscreen 10,4" for grandMA

encoder "wheel"

encoder 24pos

knob for encoder

fader ALPS T-Lever

Knob for fader T-Lever

motorized fader

Knob for fader T-Lever

fader Alpha 45mm

knob for fader 45mm

fan 90x90 for grand MA FS



129732 fan 40x40x20 12V for grand MA light,RPU, micor

129715 gas spring device for grandMA old version
129626 gas spring device for grandMA new version
129713 hydraulic transmitter old version
129625 hydraulic transmitter new version
129767 harddrive assembly kit

129716 isa flash card for grandMA FS, light , RPU
129792 isa flash 3 card for grandMA FS, light , RPU
129724 atx board gigabyte, discontinued
129606 atx board A-open

129615 DFI board repair kit for grand MA FS,light, RPU
129634 etx CPU M.500Mhz

129725 ethernet card 10MBit Type 1

129763 ethernet card 10MBit Type 2

129764 ethernet card 10MBit Type 3

129786 100 Mbit upgrade kit

129780 100MBit uprgade kit with 256 MB RAM
129790 SD RAM 256 MB

129717 PCB set display

222408 xIr5 female pcb mount

222407 xIr5 male pcb mount

222406 xIr5 female d size mount

222405 xIr5 male d size mount

126963 xIr3 female for desk light

129999 MA |EC built in socket for grand MA
129709 accu for grandMA fullsize, light , RPU
129902 button 17mm grey

129956 button 17mm grey with led

129903 button 17mm grey with 2 led

129960 button 12mm grey

129961 button 12mm 1led

129963 button 12mm 1 led black

129958 button 12mm 2 led

129986 led 3mm yellow

129984 led 3mm green

129985 led red

129905 digikey , bottom part for all buttons
129962 button 12mm red with led

129957 button 17mm red with led

129788 buttons for numlock

129737 yellow cap for go+ go- Pause

129755 switch, cherry

129714 power switch grandMA fullsiz, light, RPU
129609 VGA card RPU
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